
This is to certify that the Quality Management System of

Faculty of Arts - Mansoura University
Mansoura University El Gomhoria Street, Mansoura Egypt

ISO 9001:2015
(Quality Management System)

For the following activities

Certificate Number 

Current Issued Date 

01th Surveillance on or before 

02nd Surveillance on or before  

Initial Issue Date 
Validity of this Certificate 
Recertification due on 
Revision No. /Date 
IAF code 

Delivering educational services for students and graduates, advancing researches, 
extracurriculars, and community services, engaging stakeholders, and promoting 

sustainable development

has been assessed and found to be in accordance with the 
requirements of standard detailed below

VX5YQGAI20251220EGYQM19F

20/12/2025

20/11/2026

20/11/2027

20/12/2025

19/12/2028

19/12/2028

00

37


