



Certificate of Registration

This is to certify that the Quality Management System of

Faculty of Arts - Mansoura University

Mansoura University El Gomhoria Street, Mansoura Egypt

has been assessed and found to be in accordance with the requirements of standard detailed below

ISO 9001:2015

(Quality Management System)

For the following activities

Delivering educational services for students and graduates, advancing researches, extracurriculars, and community services, engaging stakeholders, and promoting sustainable development

GAPL is accredited by International Accreditation Services (IAS). Status of the Certificate can be verified on www.guardiancertification.com & www.iafcertsearch.org

Certificate Number	VX5YQGAI20251220EGYQM19F	Initial Issue Date	20/12/2025
Current Issued Date	20/12/2025	Validity of this Certificate	19/12/2028
01th Surveillance on or before	20/11/2026	Recertification due on	19/12/2028
02nd Surveillance on or before	20/11/2027	Revision No. /Date	00
		IAF code	37

Pragyesh Singh
Director

Guardian Assessment Pvt. Ltd.

CIN: U74999MH2018PTC307933

LEI Code: 9845005012BJC70D8671



HO: 812, B-wing, Samartha Aishwarya, Highland Park, Lokhandwala Road, Andheri West, Mumbai, Maharashtra- 400053 India
Accreditation Board- 3060 Saturn Street Suite 100 Brea, California 92821, United States Of America

This document is issued by the company subject to its general conditions of certification services accessible on the website of the Guardian i.e. www.guardiancertification.com attention is drawn with limited liability of the certificate fees paid to the company. Any unauthorized alteration, forgery or falsification of the content or appearance of this document is unlawful, and offenders may be prosecuted to the fullest extent of the law.